
Welcome – Kourtney Dibben and 
Charles Strauss, 2024 Geary County 
Free Fair 4-H Royalty 
 
Group 1 – Glowing & Growing 
Clara Gfeller – dress pants 
Morgan Nabus – blue dress 
Tyler Proietti – slacks 
Corabel Hock – gingham dress 
Addy Snider – dress 
 
Group 2 – Let’s Glow! 
Ethan Goodyear – western 
Lilly Fielder – western 
Hanna Miller – western 
Kennedy Moreland – jeans 
 
Group 3 – Glow Shop 
Kara McDonald – shorts 
William Snider – shorts 
Addison Gibson – shorts 
Grason Fielder – shorts 
Camden Kramer – shorts 
 
Introduction of Royalty Candidates – 
Brittney Dibben and Grady Oentrich 
 
Group 4 – Glowing & Growing 
Eliot Oentrich – dress 
Case Proietti – khaki pants 
Kaitlyn Sohnrey – dress 
Lily Moreland – dress 
 
Group 5 – Let’s Glow! 
Josie Strauss – formal 
Grady Oentrich – suit 
Charles Strauss – suit 
Olivia Kline – suit 
 

Group 6 – Glow Shop 
Kinley McCallum – jeans 
Macy Goodyear – overalls 
Austin Sohnrey – shorts 
Eloise Ryan – shorts 
 
Talent – Kara McDonald, Lyon 
Creek 4-H Club – monologue “Good 
Deeds and Such” by D.M. Larson 
 
Group 7 – Glowing & Growing 
Cade Snider – khaki pants 
Hadley Gfeller – sundress 
Mille Egeland – dress 
Maizy Krinhop – dress 
 
Group 8 – Let’s Glow! 
Addison Gibson – sundress 
Kyla McDonald – dress 
Corabel Hock – wool jumper 
Gracie Erichsen – pants 
 
Group 9 – Glow Shop 
Brock Nabus – tuxedo 
Hanna Miller – prom dress 
Ethan Goodyear – formal western 
Kennedy Moreland – prom dress 
 
Introduction of Royalty Candidates – 
Addison Gibson and Morgan Nabus 
 
Group 10 – Glowing & Growing 
Grason Fielder – western 
Lily Moreland – jeans 
William Snider – western 
Camden Kramer – western 
 
 
 

Group 11 – Let’s Glow! 
Addy Snider – jeans 
Kaitlyn Sohnrey – jeans 
Clara Gfeller – jeans 
Austin Sohnrey – jeans 
 
Group 12 – Glow Shop 
Lilly Fielder – skirt 
Eliot Oentrich – skirt 
Kinley McCallum – dress 
Eloise Ryan – pant suit 
Macy Goodyear – romper 
 
Group 13 – Glowing & Growing 
Charles Strauss – dressy western 
Morgan Nabus – formal 
Olivia Kline – formal 
 
Announcement of 4-H Sewing 
Construction Champions, 
Constructed Fashion Revue 
Champions, and Purchased Fashion 
Revue Champions 
 
Introduction of the 2025 Geary 
County Free Fair 4-H Royalty 
 


